THE DATASHEET OF
ZHT431F01TA
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
ZHT431
Document number: DS32157  Rev. 12 - 2
1 of 9
April 2018

© Diodes Incorporated
ZHT431
Ordering Information
ZHT431 X X X
PackingPackage
F : SOT23 (Type DN)
Tolerance
01 : 1.0%
TA : 7" Tape & ReelM : 0.5%
02 : 2%
Part Number
Tolerance
(%)
Package
(Note 5)
Part Mark
Reel Size
(inches)
Quantity
per reel
Tape
Width
Status
(Note 4)
ZHT431F01TA  1
SOT23
(Type DN)
43C 7 3000 8mm In Production
ZHT431F01-7  1
SOT23
(Type DN)
43C 7 3000 8mm End of Life
ZHT431FMTA  0.5
SOT23
(Type DN)
43P 7 3000 8mm In Production
ZHT431F02TA  2
SOT23
(Type DN)
43D 7 3000 8mm In Production
Notes:    4. ZHT431F01-7 is End of Life without any alternative.